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High-Quality Blue Carbon  

Case Studies Contacts 
 

 Applying the Principles and Guidance to the Coastal 500  

Rare 

Contact: Tanmatra Bhanti, Manager, Policy & Partnerships 

tbhanti@rare.org or Lisa Schindler Murray lschindlermurray@rare.org 

 

 Blue Forests Initiative in Madagascar 

Blue Ventures 

Contact: Leah Glass, Technical Advisor, Blue Carbon - Blue Ventures leah@blueventures.org  

 

 Harnessing Australia’s blue carbon to conserve the Great Barrier Reef 

Great Barrier Reef Foundation  

Contact: Will Hamil, Blue Carbon Director whamill@barrierreef.org   

 

 Inclusion of High-Quality Blue Carbon Principles and Guidance in Ocean Panel’s Blue 

Carbon Handbook 

World Resources Institute Ocean Program 

Contact: Stephanie Ockenden - Secretariat for the High-Level Panel for a Sustainable Ocean 

Economy - Senior Associate & Global Policy Lead Stephanie.Ockenden@wri.org  

 

 Inclusive participation of local communities in the Mikoko Pamoja and Vanga Blue 

Forest Blue Carbon Project in Kenya 

Contact: Mwanarusi Mwafrica Salim, Project Coordinator - Vanga Blue Forest Project  

mwafricam@gmail.com  

 

 Informing development of the UK’s emerging blue carbon market 

Blue Marine Foundation  

Contact: Maddie Millington-Drake, Senior Climate Project Manager   

 

 Investing in the Future by Harnessing Finance for Blue Carbon Initiatives 

Australian Government 

Contact: Ms. Chenae Neilson, Acting Director, Blue Carbon and International Partnerships 

chenae.neilson@dcceew.gov.au  
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 Mangrove Breakthrough: A Pioneering Solution for Coastal Restoration 

Global Mangrove Alliance  

Contact: Benjamin Christ, Manager b.christ@mangrovealliance.org  

 

 On the quest for quality - one developer’s experience seeking quality in blue carbon 

Together for the Better Good 

Contact: Marja Kooistra - CEO and Co-Founder Together for the Better Good 

mkooistra@togetherforthebettergood.com  

 

 ORRAA support for Aqua-Farms Organization, an NGO in Tanzania, to develop a blue 

carbon credit project. 

ORRAA 

Contact: Jack Stuart, Senior Associate - jack.stuart@oceanriskalliance.org  

Edwin Rwakinini and Jerry Mang'ena 

 

 Panel for Wash and Nature - Thinking through WASH Intersection 

SNAPP 

Contact: Amelia Wenger, Senior Research Fellow, University of Queensland, Australia 

awenger@wcs.org 

 

 Plan Vivo - Employing the best information, interventions and carbon accounting 

practices 

Blue Ventures 

Contact: Leah Glass, Technical Advisor - Blue Carbon, Blue Ventures & Silvestrum Climate 

Associates leah@blueventures.org  

 

 Salesforce’s use of the High-Quality Blue Carbon Principles and Guidance in guiding 

investment  

Salesforce 

Contact: Whitney Johnston - Director of Ocean Sustainability at Salesforce 

whitney.johnston@salesforce.com  

 

 Traditional Owners of the Great Barrier Reef restoring seagrass meadows to protect the 

Reef.  

Great Barrier Reef Foundation 

Contact: Will Hamill, Blue Carbon Director - whamill@barrierreef.org  

 

 Using the Principles and Guidance to guide investment in blue carbon 

Business Alliance to Scale Climate Solutions 

Contact: Kristin Methlagl or Whitney Johnston – Salesforce kristin.methlagl@gmail.com 

whitney.johnston@salesforce.com  
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 “Vida Manglar” taps into blue carbon finance to safeguard nature  

Conservation International   

Contact: Maria Claudia Diazgranados Cadelo, Blue Carbon Director -

mdiazgranados@conservation.org 

 

 Working locally and contextually to establish blue carbon pathways in Fiji 

Conservation International, Fiji 

Contact: Isaac Rounds, Carbon-Offset Manager irounds@conservation.org   

 


